

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).20270/2004

(From the judgement and order dated 07/11/2003 in CMWP No. 2858/1978 of The
HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD)

CHHANGUR (D) BY LRS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

RAM HARAK & ORS.

Respondent(s)

[Office report dt. 31.10.2006)

Date: 16/01/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHOK BHAN

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. P. Narasimhan,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Goodwill Indeevar,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Delay in filing the process fee is condoned.

Counsel states that Respondent Nos. 4 and 5 have already be

en

served.

(J.S. Rawat)

AR-cum-PS

(Khushi Ram)

Court Master