

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 257 OF 2009

CHHANGUR (D) BY LRS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

RAM HARAK & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(office report on default)

Date: 21/09/2010 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE HARJIT SINGH BEDI (IN CHAMBERS)

For Appellant(s)

Mr. P. Narasimhan,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Goodwill Indeevar,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Needful be done within one week.

[SUMAN WADHWA]
COURT MASTER

[VINOD KULVI]
COURT MASTER