

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. Nos.1-3 in CIVIL APPEAL NO. 257 OF 2009

CHHANGUR (D) BY LRS.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

RAM HARAK (DEAD) & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(For substitution and c/delay in filing substitution appln., exemption from filing O.T. and office report)

Date: 02/12/2013 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J. CHELAMESWAR

(IN CHAMBERS)

For Appellant(s) Mr. _____Adv.

For Mr. P. Narasimhan,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Yash Pal Dhingra,Adv.(N.P.)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Adjourned by one week.

(A.S. BISHT)
COURT MASTER(SNEH LATA SHARMA)
COURT MASTER

(NB: Counsel who appeared for appellants did not give his name.)