

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No(s). 257/2009

CHHANGUR (D) BY LRS.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

RAM HARAK (DEAD) & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date : 22-08-2017 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J. CHELAMESWAR  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S. ABDUL NAZEER

For Appellant(s) Mr. V. Mishra, Adv.  
Mr. P. Narasimhan, AOR

For Respondent(s) Mr. Mukesh Verma, Adv.  
Mr. Pawan Kumr Shukla, Adv.  
Mr. Yash Pal Dhingra, AOR  
  
Mr. A. N. Arora, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Adjourned for two weeks, as prayed for.

(OM PARKASH SHARMA)  
AR CUM PS

(SUMAN JAIN)  
BRANCH OFFICER